Automate the transfer of tablets
and capsules and minimize all
risks of damage to the tablets
Smart solutions for the automated world™
piFLOW®t
Art. N
o. 0206470, Rev.01 Piab AB, 2018-04

Model Code
piFLOW®t T
Filter type Code
Textile filter 01 TX1
Pleated rod
filter 01
PR1
Batch volume Code
Volume 10L – tablet
body
10
Pump size Code
piPREMIUM200 P200
piPREMIUM400 P400
piPREMIUM200 –
speed control
P20G
piPREMIUM400 –
speed control
P40G
Model Code
piFLOW®t T
T P20G TX2 4T1C1 3.. . .
Filter type Code
Textile filter 02 TX2
Textile filter 04 TX4
Pleated rod
filter 02
PR2
Pleated rod
filter 04
PR4
Batch volume Code
Volume 3L 3
Volume 7L 7
Inlet diameter Code
Hose Inlet Ø 38 (1
1/2”)
4
Hose Inlet Ø 51 (2”) 5
Body Code
Tablet T
Batch volume Code
Volume 10L – tablet
body
1
Discharge type Code
Cone Opening C
Full Opening F
Cone Opening,
bridging
CB
Material Code
Antistatic & AL 1
Antistatic & SS 2
Silicon & AL 3
Silicon & SS 4
piFLOW®t – Pre separator with remote vacuum generator
11
C. RS. ASS. 0. GB.
Special Techni-
cal documents
Code
ATEX EX
2.2 2
IQ/OQ Q
ATEX + 2.2 EX2
IQ/OQ + ATEX QEX
IQ/OQ + 2.2 Q2
IQ/OQ + 2.2 +
ATEX
Q2EX

Control VU EP-1 EP
No control 0
Discharge type Code
Cone Opening C
Full Opening F
Cone Opening,
bridging
CB
Recieving vessel V
Art. N
o. 0206470, Rev.01 Piab AB, 2018-04
BRAZIL – Sao Paulo
Phone: +55 11 4492 9050
Email: info-brasil@piab.com
CANADA – Hingham MA (US)
Phone: +1 781 337 7309
Email: info-usa@piab.com
CHINA – Shanghai
Phone: +86 21 5237 6545
Email: info-china@piab.com
FRANCE – Lagny sur Marne
Phone: +33 1 6430 8267
Email: info-france@piab.com
GERMANY – Butzbach
Phone: +49 6033 7960-0
Email: info-germany@piab.com
GERMANY – Schmallenberg
Robotic gripping
Phone: +49 (0) 29 72/962 17-11
Email: info-germany@piab.com
MEXICO – Hingham MA (US)
Phone: +1 781 337 7309
Email: info-mxca@piab.com
INDIA – Chennai
Phone: +91 9444 25 36 48
Email: info-india@piab.com
ITALY – Torino
Phone: +39 011 226 36 66
Email: info-italy@piab.com
JAPAN – Tokyo
Phone: +81 3 6662 8118
Email: info-japan@piab.com
POLAND – Gdansk
Phone: +48 58 785 08 50
Email: info-poland@piab.com
SPAIN – Barcelona
Phone: +34 93 6333876
Email: info-spain@piab.com
SINGAPORE
Phone: +65 6455 7006
Email: info-singapore@piab.com
SWEDEN – Stockholm (HQ)
Phone: +46 8 630 25 00
Email: info-sweden@piab.com
SWEDEN – Mölndal
Ergonomic handling
Phone: +46 31 67 01 00
Email: info-sweden@piab.com
UNITED KINGDOM – Loughborough
Phone: +44 1509 857 010
Email: info-uk@piab.com
USA – Hingham (MA)
Phone: +1 781 337 7309
Email: info-usa@piab.com
USA – Xenia (OH)
Robotic gripping
Phone: +1 888 727 3628
Email: info-usa@piab.com
USA – Charlotte (NC)
Ergonomic handling
Phone: +1 704 527 5052